TENOF 300mg Tablet 10's


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
Tenofovir 300mg
By Hetero Healthcare Ltd
Prescription Needed
Rs.440.00
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes

Not Available

Available substitute for TENOF 300mg Tablet 10's 6 substitute/s available
Name Price
In Stock
Rs.479.58
In Stock
Rs.489.20
In Stock
Rs.1,100.00
Out of stock
Rs.1,325.60
Out of stock
Rs.1,455.30

Please note, before you can choose the low cost generic option, please ask your doctor to add the generic drug to your prescription.

Drug Information for TENOF 300mg Tablet 10's

What is TENOF 300MG?

  • TENOF 300MG contains Tenofovir disoproxil which is belongs to the group of antiretroviral agents
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What TENOF 300MG is used for?

It is used to treat:

  • HIV
  • chronic hepatitis B viral infection
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking TENOF 300MG, if you:

  • are allergic to Tenofovir disoproxil or any of the other ingredients of this medicine
  • have kidney or liver problems
  • have bone problems
  • have autoimmune disorders
Read more Read less
  • TENOF 300MG passes into your breast milk
  • Talk to your healthcare provider about the best way to feed your baby
  • If you are pregnant or are planning to have a baby, ask your doctor for advice before taking this medicine
Read more Read less

TENOF 300MG is recommended for use in

  • HIV-1 infected adolescents aged 12 to less than 18 years who weigh at least 35 kg and who have already been treated with other HIV medicines
Read more Read less
  • If you feel dizzy while taking TENOF 300MG, do not drive and do not use any tools or machines
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor if you are taking,

  • any other anti-HIV medicines
  • medicines containing adefovir dipivoxil (a medicine used to treat chronic hepatitis B)
  • aminoglycosides, pentamidine or vancomycin (medicines used for bacterial infection)
  • amphotericin B (medicine used for fungal infection)
  • foscarnet, ganciclovir, or cidofovir (for viral infection)
  • interleukin-2 (medicine used to treat cancer)
  • tacrolimus (for suppression of the immune system)
  • non-steroidal anti-inflammatory drugs (NSAIDs, to relieve bone or muscle pains)
  • ledipasvir, sofosbuvir or sofosbuvir, velpatasvir to treat hepatitis C infection
Read more Read less
  • Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you
  • Take this medicine with food (for example, a meal or a snack)

If you take more TENOF 300MG

  • If you accidentally take too many TENOF 300MG, you may be at increased risk of experiencing possible side effects with this medicine, contact your immediately 

If you forget to take TENOF 300MG

  • It is important not to miss a dose of TENOF 300MG
  • If you miss a dose, work out how long since you should have taken it take it as soon as you can, and then take your next dose at its regular time

If you stop taking TENOF 300MG

  • Don’t stop taking TENOF 300MG without your doctor’s advice
  • Stopping treatment with TENOF 300MG may reduce the effectiveness of the treatment recommended by your doctor
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

COMMON

UNCOMMON

RARE

  • lactic acidosis (excess lactic acid in the blood) marked by deep, rapid breathing, drowsiness, nausea, vomiting and stomach pain
Read more Read less
  • diarrhoea, dizziness, rash, feeling weak
  • decrease in phosphate level in the blood
  • headache, feeling tired, feeling bloated, flatulence
Read more Read less
  • pain in the abdomen caused by inflammation of the pancreas 
  • breakdown of muscle, muscle pain or weakness
Read more Read less
  • inflammation of the kidney, passing a lot of urine and feeling thirsty changes to your urine and back pain caused by kidney problems
  • softening of the bones (with bone pain and sometimes resulting in fractures), which may occur due to damage to kidney problem
  • fatty liver
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep this medicine out of reach of children
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
  • Store at room temperature (15-25ºC)
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2018 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use